
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 577 85 390 17% 2,946 92 1991 3% 5,381 227 3637 4%

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 496 -81 335 -14% 3,044 98 2057 3% 5,524 143 3734 3%

Thursday, February 3, 2022 490 -6 331 -1% 3,184 140 2152 5% 5,746 222 3884 4%

Friday, February 4, 2022 438 -52 296 -11% 3,164 -20 2139 -1% 5,848 102 3953 2%

Saturday, February 5, 2022 422 -16 285 -4% 3,182 18 2151 1% 5,883 35 3976 1%

Sunday, February 6, 2022 248 -174 168 -41% 3,163 -19 2138 -1% 5,907 24 3993 0%

Monday, February 7, 2022 439 191 297 77% 3,110 -53 2102 -2% 5,964 57 4031 1%

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 485 46 328 10% 3,018 -92 2040 -3% 5,964 0 4031 0%

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 411 -74 278 -15% 2,933 -85 1982 -3% 5,977 13 4040 0%

Thursday, February 10, 2022 383 -28 259 -7% 2,826 -107 1910 -4% 6,010 33 4062 1%

Friday, February 11, 2022 316 -67 214 -17% 2,704 -122 1828 -4% 5,868 -142 3966 -2%

Saturday, February 12, 2022 302 -14 204 -4% 2,584 -120 1747 -4% 5,766 -102 3897 -2%

Sunday, February 13, 2022 159 -143 107 -47% 2,495 -89 1686 -3% 5,658 -108 3824 -2%

Monday, February 14, 2022 329 170 222 107% 2,385 -110 1612 -4% 5,495 -163 3714 -3%

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 319 -10 216 -3% 2,219 -166 1500 -7% 5,237 -258 3540 -5%

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 255 -64 172 -20% 2,063 -156 1394 -7% 4,996 -241 3377 -5%

Thursday, February 17, 2022 231 -24 156 -9% 1,911 -152 1292 -7% 4,737 -259 3202 -5%

Friday, February 18, 2022 224 -7 151 -3% 1,819 -92 1229 -5% 4,523 -214 3057 -5%

Saturday, February 19, 2022 174 -50 118 -22% 1,691 -128 1143 -7% 4,275 -248 2890 -5%

Sunday, February 20, 2022 91 -83 62 -48% 1,623 -68 1097 -4% 4,118 -157 2783 -4%

Monday, February 21, 2022 192 101 130 111% 1,486 -137 1004 -8% 3,871 -247 2616 -6%

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 182 -10 123 -5% 1,349 -137 912 -9% 3,568 -303 2412 -8%

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 162 -20 109 -11% 1,256 -93 849 -7% 3,319 -249 2243 -7%

Thursday, February 24, 2022 154 -8 104 -5% 1,179 -77 797 -6% 3,090 -229 2089 -7%

Friday, February 25, 2022 159 5 107 3% 1,114 -65 753 -6% 2,933 -157 1982 -5%

Saturday, February 26, 2022 113 -46 76 -29% 1,053 -61 712 -5% 2,744 -189 1855 -6%

Sunday, February 27, 2022 63 -50 43 -44% 1,025 -28 693 -3% 2,648 -96 1790 -3%

Monday, February 28, 2022 151 88 102 140% 984 -41 665 -4% 2,470 -178 1670 -7%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 152 1 103 1% 954 -30 645 -3% 2,303 -167 1557 -7%

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 139 -13 94 -9% 931 -23 629 -2% 2,187 -116 1478 -5%

Thursday, March 3, 2022 136 -3 92 -2% 913 -18 617 -2% 2,092 -95 1414 -4%

Friday, March 4, 2022 183 47 124 35% 937 24 633 3% 2,051 -41 1386 -2%

Saturday, March 5, 2022 101 -82 68 -45% 925 -12 625 -1% 1,978 -73 1337 -4%

Sunday, March 6, 2022 54 -47 36 -47% 916 -9 619 -1% 1,941 -37 1312 -2%

Monday, March 7, 2022 57 3 39 6% 822 -94 556 -10% 1,806 -135 1221 -7%

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 168 111 114 195% 838 16 566 2% 1,792 -14 1211 -1%

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 119 -49 80 -29% 818 -20 553 -2% 1,749 -43 1182 -2%

Thursday, March 10, 2022 145 26 98 22% 827 9 559 1% 1,740 -9 1176 -1%

Friday, March 11, 2022 134 -11 91 -8% 778 -49 526 -6% 1,715 -25 1159 -1%

Saturday, March 12, 2022 120 -14 81 -10% 797 19 539 2% 1,722 7 1164 0%

Sunday, March 13, 2022 84 -36 57 -30% 827 30 559 4% 1,743 21 1178 1%

Monday, March 14, 2022 162 78 109 93% 932 105 630 13% 1,754 11 1186 1%

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 160 -2 108 -1% 924 -8 625 -1% 1,762 8 1191 0%

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 164 4 111 3% 969 45 655 5% 1,787 25 1208 1%

Thursday, March 17, 2022 164 0 111 0% 988 19 668 2% 1,815 28 1227 2%

Friday, March 18, 2022 187 23 126 14% 1,041 53 704 5% 1,819 4 1229 0%

Saturday, March 19, 2022 180 -7 122 -4% 1,101 60 744 6% 1,898 79 1283 4%

Sunday, March 20, 2022 101 -79 68 -44% 1,118 17 756 2% 1,945 47 1315 2%

Monday, March 21, 2022 230 129 155 128% 1,186 68 802 6% 2,118 173 1432 9%

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 230 0 155 0% 1,256 70 849 6% 2,180 62 1474 3%

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 212 -18 143 -8% 1,304 48 881 4% 2,273 93 1536 4%

Thursday, March 24, 2022 212 0 143 0% 1,352 48 914 4% 2,340 67 1582 3%

Friday, March 25, 2022 135 -77 91 -36% 1,300 -52 879 -4% 2,341 1 1582 0%

Saturday, March 26, 2022 174 39 118 29% 1,294 -6 875 0% 2,395 54 1619 2%

Sunday, March 27, 2022 121 -53 82 -30% 1,314 20 888 2% 2,432 37 1644 2%

Monday, March 28, 2022 247 126 167 104% 1,331 17 900 1% 2,517 85 1701 3%

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 237 -10 160 -4% 1,338 7 904 1% 2,594 77 1753 3%

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 243 6 164 3% 1,369 31 925 2% 2,673 79 1807 3%

Thursday, March 31, 2022 236 -7 160 -3% 1,393 24 942 2% 2,745 72 1855 3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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